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NERC Disturbance Reports

https://www.nerc.com/pa/rrm/ea/Pages/Major-Event-Reports.aspx

https://www.nerc.com/pa/rrm/ea/Pages/Major-Event-Reports.aspx
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NERC Disturbance Reports

It all started with…
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NERC Disturbance Reports

And the most recent…
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Solar PV Response

• Change in ACE
• Change in Total Solar Output
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Individual Solar PV Response
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• Data recording for facility output during disturbance
 Highest resolution data available

• Causes of reductions
• Settings for protection that operated during disturbance 

Data Requests
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Data Requests

In the beginning…
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Data Requests

Then…
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Data Requests

A little better…
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Data Requests

Now we’re talking!
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Data Requests

Wow!
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Data Requests

More Wow!
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Data Requests

And finally…
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• 8/12/2024
 

PRC-028
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PRC-028
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PRC-028
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PRC-028
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Rich Bauer
Office (404) 446-9738
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